504436673 06/29/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4483374

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZUMING HUANG	06/27/2017
ZHINENG ZHONG	06/27/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINGBO BORINE ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 11, TIANMUSHAN ROAD		
Internal Address:	DAGANG INDUSTRY ZONE, BEILUN DISTRICT		
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	315800		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29609186		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD
Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DANS-1725-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 504436673 REEL: 042855 FRAME: 0523

1000				1			
	******************	- Patent Ap	•••••	<u></u>	~~~~	≫ <u>DANS-172</u>	5-USDS
Whoreas, the /	kssignor, co	mprising the follo	wing name	ed inventors	Ĭ.		
ASSIGNOR(s) INVENTOR(s)							
made an inven	ion entitled	Blender					
for which an ap (Selectione of th	plication for a following):	Letters Patent of	the Unite	d States:			
Was filed	in the U.S.	ntly herewith Patent and Trade ation Senal No.	mark Offic	æ on			
		Ningbo Borine	Electric /	Appliance (Co., Ltd.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		No. 11, Tianmushan Road, Dagang Industry Zone, Bellun District, Ningbo, Zhejiang 315800					
		China					
One Donar is a acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim placed and an Assignomade or entere Assigno a legal represer possession, relative to, to executives in the instrument.	erefore in a 60), and for Assignor, in a saigns, the reference of the refe	I mereon, and all I patent rights in Irrants that no as would conflict wi	aluable or ally bound reight, tit gall division Letters P this invential signment, the this Assund, upon the matter the patent the pexacular	insideration I, hereby selection content salent, includion corresp sale, agree ignment I request of and eviden invention, I invention in all instrume	the receipt its, assigns a set in and to testify in a the United into proper to	of which is he and transfers to said invention continuations is to be obtained to umbrance has e or its succes the Assignor hay legal procesticates of Amero carry out the	reby C Assignee its all applications In-part thereof, all ad therefor, been or will be sors or assigns or as knowledge or eding relating
	Typed o	Printed Name		Signati	Jre		Date
SIGNATURE	Zum	ing Huang	Χ	T 49.1	A		× 7-17.6.27
	Zhe	ngmei Hu	Х	Hele			* 201.627 × 201.627
	* Witness I	o Assignor	* W/	mass in Acci	anne	•8	` }

PATENT REEL: 042855 FRAME: 0524

ASSIGNI	WENT	- Patent Application Docket Number DANS-1725-USDS			
}	***************************************	nprising the following named inventors			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Zhineng Zhong				
made an inventio	n entitled:	Blender			
Select one of the finance of the fin	stowing) concurre the U.S. I	Letters Patent of the United States: Intly herewith Patent and Trademark Office on			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addre Country)	ess and	Ningbo Borine Electric Appliance Co., Ltd. No. 11, Tianmushan Road, Dagang Industry Zone, Beilun District, Ningbo, Zhejiang 315800 China			
is desirous of acq obtained therefor,		entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and the Letters Patent to be			
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, As successors and a for Letters Patent nghis to claim prik), and for asigns, th for said it wity base	consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby itending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its e full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications overtion, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations in part thereof, all of thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, in patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto			
Assignor I made or entered i	hereby wa nto which	arrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be would conflict with this Assignment			
a legal represents possession, relati thereto, to execut	itive there ng to the e all instri	shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or rof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating aments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign and Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this			
in witness	whereof.	this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.			

	Typed or Printed Name	Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Zhineng Zhong	× 4646	× 2017.6.2)	
	Zhengmei Hu	×胡z梅	x 2017.6.27	
	* Witness to Assignor	* Witness to Assignor		

PATENT REEL: 042855 FRAME: 0525

RECORDED: 06/29/2017